Dr. Majid Aliasgari

Associate Professor Curriculum Planning
Faculty of Psychology and Education

I Executive Activities

# Executive Activities Titles Name of Organization / comment Starting Date Termination Date

1 o 14 14 14

I Theses supervised

# | Title Persons

1 | Evaluation of technical and vocational education curriculum efficiency Sip dsaxo

2 | Effectiveness of the on-the-job-training Courses on Descriptive Evaluation among Primary Teachers (§5ume aabld

3 | Identification of Physical Education Null curriculum in 2nd level of primary schools from the teachers and students experiences 2l)ls Gaxo

4 | How to implement a school base curriculum in the second elementary-qualitative study (S299¥8 (e

5 | Designing and validation the model of middle school curriculum based on Gardner's multiple intelligence theory. (EH9Z (SME (§Mgodaz0
6 | Exploration of the Global-Local Curriculum Model Based on Robertson's Theory and Evaluation of the Ideal and Intended Social Studies Curricula based on this Model )92 Gl Lsydaso

7 | Identifying Effective Factors in Improving the Learning of Eementary School Student: Phenomenological Research (539 dzas

8 | SHAD network in the 2nd elementary schools; challenges and opportunities g 4l

9 | Explain the local global curriculum model based on Robert Sean's theory and evaluate the ideal and intended social studies curricula based on it )92 le Lsydaso

I Theses advised

# | Title Persons

1 Developing a Workplace Learning Framework based on a Grounded Theory Research SN

2 Exploration of Charity in Iran’s Primary Schools and designing a Curriculum Framework based on Comparative Study ©las W

3 | Pathology Difficulties of Virtual Education Curriculums of Kharazmi University 05 (Gl L;
4 | Problem Analysis of Work- Based Learning in Vocational Education with a Focus on University of Applied Science and Technology (93Lo dgae

I Published articles

# | Paper title Writer Magazine title Publish | Publish | Article
year type type

1 Requirements of a Multicultural Curriculum in Primary Education: Explaining the Features on the Seyede Homa Aghili, Majid 2021 Full
Basis of a Combined Approach Aliasgari, Ali Hosseinikhah, Text
Rezvan Hakimzade, Alireza



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

A Comparative Study of Reflective Experiences of Primary School Specialist Teachers in Iran and Iraq
to Explain and Identify Reflective Topics

Hermeneutic Approach to Quantum Learning

The Concept, Status and Necessity of Homeschooling in the Iranian Education System

Homeschooling Opportunity or Threat in Iran Education System

Understanding Gaps and Needs in the Undergraduate Nursing Curriculum
Pathology of the Implementation of Physical Education and Health Curriculum in First level
Secondary School, based on Aker Model

Analytical reflection on teachers' practical knowledge: A case study of exemplary teachers in an
educational reform context

Exploring the Barriers of the Process of Lesson Study from the Viewpoint of Educational Consultants

Curriculum Components for the Empowerment of Mentally Retarded Children

Conceptualizing the evaluation of the curriculum system in the University of Applied Science and
Technology

Explaining Curriculum Components for the Empowerment of Mentally Retarded Children (Synthesis
Inquiry)

Homeschooling; Apportunity or threat in Iran's education system?!

Evaluation of the Abilities of Teachers and Students to Develop Emotional Intelligence in Preschool

Identification and validation of problem solving curriculum components for nursing students
education

Content Analysis of Preschool Textbooks in terms of Emphasizing Physical Activities

Understanding gaps and needs in the undergratue nursing curriculum in Iran: A prelude to design a
competency-based curriculum model

Provide an optimal framework for evaluating the curriculum system at the university(Systematic
review study along with qualitative research)

The Extent of Emphasis Put on the Aesthetically-Based Approaches to Teaching in Pre-Service
Programs of Teacher Training: A Comparative Study

Designing and Validating the Localized Model of Critical Literacy Curriculum in High School

Designing an Pattern based on UNESCO Life Skills and Physical Fitness with a Consolidated

Approach

Designing and Validating a Philosophy for Children Curriculum Model for Junior high schools (grades
7 through 9) in Iran

Students attitude towards Mathematics

Designing Wisdom-Curriculum Model with an Emphasis on Sternberg's Viewpoint

Explaining Factors Affecting Quality of Teaching at Technical and Vocational University

Teacher and curriculum materials application a schem for understanding curriculum enactment in
classroom

Inquiry in Designing Conceptual Model of Curriculum: A Synthesis Approach

The Evaluation of Present Status of Charity Education in Elementary Schools based on

Sadeghi

Shahrokh Mohammadi, Mahmood
Mehrmohammadi, Mostafa
Ghaderi, Majid Aliasgari

Ehsan Sabbaghi Noushabadi

Iranian Journal of
Comparative Education

hil hioal

Hassan Rastegarpour, Majid
Aliasgari

Bahareh Soleimani, Majid
Aliasgari, Ali Hosseinikhah,
Mohammad Attaran

Bahare Soleimani, Majid Aliasgari,
Ali Hosseinikhah, Mohammad
Attaran

Sepand Riazi, Majid Aliasgari, Ali
H inikhah, Nahid Dehgh

Parvin Zolghadri, Kian Marjan,
Majid Aliasgari, Alireza Elahi

Hosein Chahrpashlo, Khalil
Gholami, Majid Aliasgari, Hossein
Talebzadeh, Nematollah
Mousapour

Omolbanin Ahmadi Haji, Kian
Marjan, Majid Aliasgari, Soheila
Hashemi, Reza Saki

Adel Alipour, Majid Aliasgari, Ali
Hosseinikhah, Hossein Haj Hosein
Nejad

Rahman Azizi, Gholamreza Haji
Hosseinnejad, Mostafa Ghaderi,
Majid Aliasgari

Adel Alipoor, Majid Aliasgari, Ali
Hosseinikhah, Gholamreza Haji
Hossehnnejad

bahare soleimani, Majid Aliasgari,
Ali Hosseinikhah, mohammad
attaran

somayeh ebnroomi, Ali
Hosseinikhah, Majid Aliasgari

Azita Delfan Azari, Majid
Aliasgari, kamyan khazaei
kouhpar, javad soleymanpoor

Morteza Maliji, Majid Aliasgari,
Najaf Aghaei, Mohammad
Javadipour

Sepand Riazi, Majid Aliasgari, Ali
Hosseinikhah, nahid
dehghannayerri

Rahman Azizi, Gholamreza Haji
Hosseinnejad, Mostafa Ghaderi,
Majid Aliasgari

Fatemeh Mirarefin, mahmood
Mehrmohammadi, Majid Aliasgari,
Gholamreza Haji Hosseinnejad

Zahra Baghbanian, Mostafa
Ghaderi, Majid Aliasgari

Maryam Rajabi Varzani, Majid
Aliasgari, Hamid Ghasemi

Elham Saberi, , Yahya Ghaedi,
Majid Aliasgari

Habibeh Aghighi, Mahmoud
Mehrmohammadi, Ahmad
Shahverani, Majid Aliasgari, Ali
Hosseinikhah

Rezvan Safian, Ali Hosseinikhah,
Khosrow Bagheri, Majid Aliasgari

Shahram Eskandari pour,
Gholamreza Haji hosseinnejad,
Majid Aliasgari, Ali Hosseinikhah

Mahsa Jalilyhezave, Zahra Nik
Nam, Majid Aliasgari, Mahmoud
Amani Tehrani

Mohammad Haidar Yaqubi, Majid
Aliasgari, , Zahra Nik Nam

Leila Ayyari, Ali Hosseinikhah,

investigation

TEACHING AND
TEACHER EDUCATION

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full




29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Phenomenological Method

Designing And Validation Supplementary Curriculum for Dysgraphias Students in First Level of
Elementary School

Designing and Validating an "Aesthetic Approach to Teaching" Course for Teacher Education
Program

Identifying the Challenges and Opportunities of ICT Application in Smart Schools in Tehran

Evaluating the external efficiency of technical and vocational curriculum in the selected fields: The
status of male graduates employment

Teachers Participation Framework in the Curriculum Planning System of the Islamic Republic of Iran:
A Qualitative Study

Designing the Curriculum Model Based on the Development of Problem-Solving Skills at the
Undergraduate Nursing

Designing and Validating the Curriculum of Social Education Lesson of the First Level of High School,
Based on the High Level Documents

The Identification of Content and Source of Practical Knowledge of Experienced Teachers of
El y School: Impli for The Educating of Primary Teachers in The Teacher Education
System

Comparative study of preschool curriculum in Iran and several selected countries in terms of
physical education

Provide a suitable template for compiling and compiling Persian textbooks of the first grade high
school based on the components of critical and educational literacy

Designing the Environmental Education Curriculum for Elementary Schools in Iran

Analysis of Teachers Attitudes towards Reading and Writing Curriculum Change in Elementary
schools 4th Grad

Compared to teach primary school children in accordance with Islamic values in the countries of the
Islamic Republic of Iran and Azerbaijan

The Feasibility Of Implementing Web 2 Based Curriculum At Kharazmi University

To construct an efficient teaching model for high school science in addition to the use of the
personal experiences of the author and a literature review the findings of the recent international
studies were also utilized. The model consists of six main dimensions relating learning experiences
wi

The Process of Training Teachers for Elementary School in the Islamic Republic of Iran Opportunities
and Threats

A comparative evaluation study in thinking and research textbook of 6th grade primary schools and
Philosophy for children (P4C) program.

The Role of Identity Formation Styles Organizational Citizenship Behavior (Text in Persian)

A model of employment teacher education of I.R. IRAN at elementary level

studing the teacher participation in curriculum development systems an approach to the curriculum
development system in iran

Evaluating the Quality of Interdisciplinary Curricula of Humanities In Iranian Higher Education (Text in
Persian)

Typology of High School Graduates Religious Experience and its Conformity with the Ideological
Goals of Iran s Educational System (Text in Persian)

Examining on the effectiveness of approved curriculum of low enforcement B.A. course based on the
adaptation of curriculum elements with occupational tasks and community oriented policing
approach

A COMPARATIVE STUDY OF MORAL JUDGMENT OF SCHOOL GIRLS WHOSE MOTHERS ARE HOUSE
WIVES AND THOESE WHOSE MOTHERS ARE EMPLOYED

The Position of the human rights components in the contents of Iran elementary education
Textbooks (Text in Persian)

Evaluation of triple levels (intended executed and attained) of curriculum of master s degree in
disciplinary operation

The Feasibility Study of the Implementation of School Based Curriculum Development in
Kermanshah High schools (Text in Persian)

Computer assisted instruction and student attitudes towards learning mathematics

neamatollah moosapoor, Majid
Aliasgari

lili maleki, maryam seif naraghi,
ezzatollah naderi, Majid Aliasgari

Fatemeh Mirarefin, Mahmood
Mehrmohammadi, Majid Aliasgari,
Gholamreza Haji Hossehnnejad

Fatemeh Saneipoor, saeid safaii
movahhed, Majid Aliasgari

Mahmood Barzegar, Majid
Aliasgari, Ahad Navidi,
Mohammad Attaran

rahmatollah marzooghi, mahdi
mohammadi, Majid Aliasgari,
mohamad mahdi rezaie

Azita Delfan Azari, Majid
Aliasgari, Kamiyan Khazaei, Javad
Soleymanpoor

fattane yazdani, , mohammad
hosyni, Majid Aliasgari

Hosein Chahrpashlo, Majid
Aliasgari, khalil gholami,
nematollah mosapour

Morteza Maliji, Majid Aliasgari,
Najaf Aghaei, mohammad
javadipour

Haydeh Ashouri, Maryam
Seifnaraghi, Ezattollah Naderi,
Majid Aliasgari

behnam karimi, maryam kian,
Majid Aliasgari

Rogayeh Mohamady, Kian Marjan,
Majid Aliasgari

farhad shorehkandi, Majid
Aliasgari

Azade zangene, Majid Aliasgari,
Saeid Safaei Movahhed

Mahmod Amani tehrani, Majid
Aliasgari,

, Majid Aliasgari, nematollah
moosapoor,

Mostafa Bigdelo, Yahya Ghaedi,
Majid Aliasgari

Jamaleddin Beyrami eigder, Majid
Aliasgari, safoura niknahad

, Majid Aliasgari, nematollah
moosapoor,

mohammadmahdi rezaie,
rahmatollah marzooghi, mehdi
mohammadi, Majid Aliasgari

Soolmaz Nourabadi, Majid
Aliasgari, ,

, Nematollah Moosapoor, , Majid
Aliasgari

,, Majid Aliasgari,

Vahid Motamedi, Majid Aliasgari,
AZAR KARIMI

Majid Aliasgari, Hosein
Chahrpashlo, Atefeh Ataran

, Majid Aliasgari, nematollah
moosapoor,

, Majid Aliasgari,

Majid Aliasgari, Nosrat Riahinia, F
Mojdeharar

Quarterly of Qualitative
Research in Curriculum

Curriculum Technology

shiraz jornal of sytem
managem

INTERNATIONAL
JORNAL OF CURRENT
RESEARCH

Education, Business and
Society: Contemporary
Middle Eastern Issues

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text

Full
Text







