

Dr. Majid Aliasgari

Associate Professor Curriculum Planning Faculty of Psychology and Education

Ð	recutive Activities			
#	Executive Activities Titles	Name of Organization / comment	Starting Date	Termination Date
1 🏟		•	•	4
TL	neses supervised			

#	Title	Persons
1	Evaluation of technical and vocational education curriculum efficiency	محمود برزگر
2	Effectiveness of the on-the-job-training Courses on Descriptive Evaluation among Primary Teachers	فاطمه عسگری
3	Identification of Physical Education Null curriculum in 2nd level of primary schools from the teachers and students experiences	محدثه چهارراهی
4	How to implement a school base curriculum in the second elementary-qualitative study	على قلاوندى
5	Designing and validation the model of middle school curriculum based on Gardner's multiple intelligence theory.	محمدمهدی عبدی چوبری
6	Exploration of the Global-Local Curriculum Model Based on Robertson's Theory and Evaluation of the Ideal and Intended Social Studies Curricula based on this Model	محمدرضا على پور
7	Identifying Effective Factors in Improving the Learning of Eementary School Student: Phenomenological Research	خديجه فريدنى
8	SHAD network in the 2nd elementary schools; challenges and opportunities	هانیه ویسی
9	Explain the local global curriculum model based on Robert Sean's theory and evaluate the ideal and intended social studies curricula based on it	محمدرضا على پور

Theses advised

#	Title	Persons
1	Developing a Workplace Learning Framework based on a Grounded Theory Research	فرهاد فتحى
2	Exploration of Charity in Iran's Primary Schools and designing a Curriculum Framework based on Comparative Study	ليلا عيارى
3	Pathology Difficulties of Virtual Education Curriculums of Kharazmi University	زهرا اسدی کرم
4	Problem Analysis of Work- Based Learning in Vocational Education with a Focus on University of Applied Science and Technology	معصومه صادقى

Published articles

#	Paper title	Writer	Magazine title	Publish year	Publish type	Article type
1	Requirements of a Multicultural Curriculum in Primary Education: Explaining the Features on the	Seyede Homa Aghili, Majid		2021	Full	
	Basis of a Combined Approach	Aliasgari, Ali Hosseinikhah, Rezvan Hakimzade, Alireza			Text	

		Sadeghi				
2	A Comparative Study of Reflective Experiences of Primary School Specialist Teachers in Iran and Iraq to Explain and Identify Reflective Topics	Shahrokh Mohammadi, Mahmood Mehrmohammadi, Mostafa Ghaderi, Majid Aliasgari	Iranian Journal of Comparative Education	2021	Full Text	
3	Hermeneutic Approach to Quantum Learning	Ehsan Sabbaghi Noushabadi, Hassan Rastegarpour, Majid Aliasgari	philosophical investigation	2021	Full Text	
4	The Concept, Status and Necessity of Homeschooling in the Iranian Education System	Bahareh Soleimani, Majid Aliasgari, Ali Hosseinikhah, Mohammad Attaran		2021	Full Text	
5	Homeschooling Opportunity or Threat in Iran Education System	Bahare Soleimani, Majid Aliasgari, Ali Hosseinikhah, Mohammad Attaran		2020	Full Text	
6	Understanding Gaps and Needs in the Undergraduate Nursing Curriculum	Sepand Riazi, Majid Aliasgari, Ali Hosseinikhah, Nahid Dehghan		2020	Full Text	
7	Pathology of the Implementation of Physical Education and Health Curriculum in First level Secondary School, based on Aker Model	Parvin Zolghadri, Kian Marjan, Majid Aliasgari, Alireza Elahi		2020	Full Text	
8	Analytical reflection on teachers' practical knowledge: A case study of exemplary teachers in an educational reform context	Hosein Chahrpashlo, Khalil Gholami, Majid Aliasgari, Hossein Talebzadeh, Nematollah Mousapour	TEACHING AND TEACHER EDUCATION	2020	Full Text	
9	Exploring the Barriers of the Process of Lesson Study from the Viewpoint of Educational Consultants	Omolbanin Ahmadi Haji, Kian Marjan, Majid Aliasgari, Soheila Hashemi, Reza Saki		2020	Full Text	
10	Curriculum Components for the Empowerment of Mentally Retarded Children	Adel Alipour, Majid Aliasgari, Ali Hosseinikhah, Hossein Haj Hosein Nejad		2020	Full Text	
11	Conceptualizing the evaluation of the curriculum system in the University of Applied Science and Technology	Rahman Azizi, Gholamreza Haji Hosseinnejad, Mostafa Ghaderi, Majid Aliasgari		2020	Full Text	
12	Explaining Curriculum Components for the Empowerment of Mentally Retarded Children (Synthesis Inquiry)	Adel Alipoor, Majid Aliasgari, Ali Hosseinikhah, Gholamreza Haji Hossehnnejad		2020	Full Text	
13	Homeschooling; Apportunity or threat in Iran's education system?!	bahare soleimani, Majid Aliasgari, Ali Hosseinikhah, mohammad attaran		2020	Full Text	
14	Evaluation of the Abilities of Teachers and Students to Develop Emotional Intelligence in Preschool	somayeh ebnroomi, Ali Hosseinikhah, Majid Aliasgari		2020	Full Text	
15	Identification and validation of problem solving curriculum components for nursing students education	Azita Delfan Azari, Majid Aliasgari, kamyan khazaei kouhpar, javad soleymanpoor		2020	Full Text	
16	Content Analysis of Preschool Textbooks in terms of Emphasizing Physical Activities	Morteza Maliji, Majid Aliasgari, Najaf Aghaei, Mohammad Javadipour		2020	Full Text	
17	Understanding gaps and needs in the undergratue nursing curriculum in Iran: A prelude to design a competency-based curriculum model	Sepand Riazi, Majid Aliasgari, Ali Hosseinikhah, nahid dehghannayerri		2020	Full Text	
18	Provide an optimal framework for evaluating the curriculum system at the university(Systematic review study along with qualitative research)	Rahman Azizi, Gholamreza Haji Hosseinnejad, Mostafa Ghaderi, Majid Aliasgari		2020	Full Text	
19	The Extent of Emphasis Put on the Aesthetically-Based Approaches to Teaching in Pre-Service Programs of Teacher Training: A Comparative Study	Fatemeh Mirarefin, mahmood Mehrmohammadi, Majid Aliasgari, Gholamreza Haji Hosseinnejad		2020	Full Text	
20	Designing and Validating the Localized Model of Critical Literacy Curriculum in High School	Zahra Baghbanian, Mostafa Ghaderi, Majid Aliasgari		2020	Full Text	
21	Designing an Pattern based on UNESCO Life Skills and Physical Fitness with a Consolidated Approach	Maryam Rajabi Varzani, Majid Aliasgari, Hamid Ghasemi		2020	Full Text	
22	Designing and Validating a Philosophy for Children Curriculum Model for Junior high schools (grades 7 through 9) in Iran	Elham Saberi, , Yahya Ghaedi, Majid Aliasgari		2020	Full Text	
23	Students attitude towards Mathematics	Habibeh Aghighi, Mahmoud Mehrmohammadi, Ahmad Shahverani, Majid Aliasgari, Ali Hosseinikhah		2019	Full Text	
24	Designing Wisdom-Curriculum Model with an Emphasis on Sternberg's Viewpoint	Rezvan Safian, Ali Hosseinikhah, Khosrow Bagheri, Majid Aliasgari		2019	Full Text	
25	Explaining Factors Affecting Quality of Teaching at Technical and Vocational University	Shahram Eskandari pour, Gholamreza Haji hosseinnejad, Majid Aliasgari, Ali Hosseinikhah		2019	Full Text	
26	Teacher and curriculum materials application a schem for understanding curriculum enactment in classroom	Mahsa Jalilyhezave, Zahra Nik Nam, Majid Aliasgari, Mahmoud Amani Tehrani		2019	Full Text	
27	Inquiry in Designing Conceptual Model of Curriculum: A Synthesis Approach	Mohammad Haidar Yaqubi, Majid Aliasgari, , Zahra Nik Nam		2019	Full Text	
28	The Evaluation of Present Status of Charity Education in Elementary Schools based on	Leila Ayyari, Ali Hosseinikhah,		2019	Full	

	Phenomenological Method	neamatollah moosapoor, Majid Aliasgari			Text	
29	Designing And Validation Supplementary Curriculum for Dysgraphias Students in First Level of	lili maleki, maryam seif naraghi,		2019	Full	
30	Elementary School Designing and Validating an "Aesthetic Approach to Teaching" Course for Teacher Education Program	ezzatollah naderi, Majid Aliasgari Fatemeh Mirarefin, Mahmood Mehrmohammadi, Majid Aliasgari,		2019	Text Full Text	
31	Identifying the Challenges and Opportunities of ICT Application in Smart Schools in Tehran	Gholamreza Haji Hossehnnejad Fatemeh Saneipoor, saeid safaii		2019	Full	
32	Evaluating the external efficiency of technical and vocational curriculum in the selected fields: The status of male graduates employment	movahhed, Majid Aliasgari Mahmood Barzegar, Majid Aliasgari, Ahad Navidi,		2018	Text Full Text	
33	Teachers Participation Framework in the Curriculum Planning System of the Islamic Republic of Iran:	Mohammad Attaran rahmatollah marzooghi, mahdi		2018	Full	
	A Qualitative Study	mohammadi, Majid Aliasgari, mohamad mahdi rezaie			Text	
34	Designing the Curriculum Model Based on the Development of Problem-Solving Skills at the Undergraduate Nursing	Azita Delfan Azari, Majid Aliasgari, Kamiyan Khazaei, Javad Soleymanpoor		2018	Full Text	
35	Designing and Validating the Curriculum of Social Education Lesson of the First Level of High School, Based on the High Level Documents	fattane yazdani, , mohammad hosyni, Majid Aliasgari		2018	Full Text	
36	The Identification of Content and Source of Practical Knowledge of Experienced Teachers of Elementary School: Implications for The Educating of Primary Teachers in The Teacher Education System	Hosein Chahrpashlo, Majid Aliasgari, khalil gholami, nematollah mosapour		2018	Full Text	
37	Comparative study of preschool curriculum in Iran and several selected countries in terms of physical education	Morteza Maliji, Majid Aliasgari, Najaf Aghaei, mohammad javadipour		2018	Full Text	
38	Provide a suitable template for compiling and compiling Persian textbooks of the first grade high school based on the components of critical and educational literacy	Haydeh Ashouri, Maryam Seifnaraghi, Ezattollah Naderi, Majid Aliasgari		2018	Full Text	
39	Designing the Environmental Education Curriculum for Elementary Schools in Iran	behnam karimi, maryam kian, Majid Aliasgari		2017	Full Text	
40	Analysis of Teachers Attitudes towards Reading and Writing Curriculum Change in Elementary schools 4th Grad	Rogayeh Mohamady, Kian Marjan, Majid Aliasgari	Quarterly of Qualitative Research in Curriculum	2017	Full Text	
41	Compared to teach primary school children in accordance with Islamic values in the countries of the Islamic Republic of Iran and Azerbaijan	farhad shorehkandi, Majid Aliasgari		2017	Full Text	
42	The Feasibility Of Implementing Web 2 Based Curriculum At Kharazmi University	Azade zangene, Majid Aliasgari, Saeid Safaei Movahhed	Curriculum Technology	2016	Full Text	
43	To construct an efficient teaching model for high school science in addition to the use of the personal experiences of the author and a literature review the findings of the recent international studies were also utilized. The model consists of six main dimensions relating learning experiences wi	Mahmod Amani tehrani, Majid Aliasgari,		2016	Full Text	
44	The Process of Training Teachers for Elementary School in the Islamic Republic of Iran Opportunities and Threats	, Majid Aliasgari, nematollah moosapoor,		2016	Full Text	
45	A comparative evaluation study in thinking and research textbook of 6th grade primary schools and Philosophy for children (P4C) program.	Mostafa Bigdelo, Yahya Ghaedi, Majid Aliasgari		2016	Full Text	
46	The Role of Identity Formation Styles Organizational Citizenship Behavior (Text in Persian)	Jamaleddin Beyrami eigder, Majid Aliasgari, safoura niknahad		2016	Full Text	
47	A model of employment teacher education of I.R. IRAN at elementary level	, Majid Aliasgari, nematollah moosapoor,		2016	Full Text	
48	studing the teacher participation in curriculum development systems an approach to the curriculum development system in iran	mohammadmahdi rezaie, rahmatollah marzooghi, mehdi mohammadi, Majid Aliasgari	shiraz jornal of sytem managem	2015	Full Text	
49	Evaluating the Quality of Interdisciplinary Curricula of Humanities In Iranian Higher Education (Text in Persian)	Soolmaz Nourabadi, Majid Aliasgari, ,		2014	Full Text	
50	Typology of High School Graduates Religious Experience and its Conformity with the Ideological Goals of Iran s Educational System (Text in Persian)	, Nematollah Moosapoor, , Majid Aliasgari		2014	Full Text	
51	Examining on the effectiveness of approved curriculum of low enforcement B,A, course based on the adaptation of curriculum elements with occupational tasks and community oriented policing approach	, , Majid Aliasgari,		2014	Full Text	
52	A COMPARATIVE STUDY OF MORAL JUDGMENT OF SCHOOL GIRLS WHOSE MOTHERS ARE HOUSE WIVES AND THOESE WHOSE MOTHERS ARE EMPLOYED	Vahid Motamedi, Majid Aliasgari, AZAR KARIMI	INTERNATIONAL JORNAL OF CURRENT RESEARCH	2014	Full Text	
53	The Position of the human rights components in the contents of Iran elementary education Textbooks (Text in Persian)	Majid Aliasgari, Hosein Chahrpashlo, Atefeh Ataran		2013	Full Text	
54	Evaluation of triple levels (intended executed and attained) of curriculum of master s degree in disciplinary operation	, Majid Aliasgari, nematollah moosapoor,		2012	Full Text	
55	The Feasibility Study of the Implementation of School Based Curriculum Development in Kermanshah High schools (Text in Persian)	, Majid Aliasgari,		2011	Full Text	
56	Computer assisted instruction and student attitudes towards learning mathematics	Majid Aliasgari, Nosrat Riahinia, F Mojdeharar	Education, Business and Society: Contemporary Middle Eastern Issues	2010	Full Text	

_____ _